Group
Compu
Stati

alt.happy.valley
ting time : 00:00:01
stics : from 01/01/2011 to 31/01/2011

Users with most messages **x**x*

Name | Nb Msg
______________________________ | ——— e
Jackie | 269
Smokey | 239
Bernadette | 238
Bri. | 146
Flying Nui 2°11 + | 118
Foxy at Work | 105
Frogman | 79
Flyifig Nufi 2°11 + on netbook | 65
Barb | 35
Pam the goose | 29
Bob Henson | 20
Jackie Green | 15
wtwjgc | 10
JoeH | 10
AriesVal | 9
MCC | 7
Splodge | 6
Wrinklie One © | 4
John the R-T | 3
Jen at Home | 2
Adam | 1
Ali | 1

|

Users with most started threads *****
Name | or. |
—————————————————————————————— [ ===
Frogman | 17 |
Bri. | 16 |
Smokey | 15 |
Foxy at Work | 5
Flyifg Nui 2°11 + | 4 |
Barb | 4 |
Bernadette | 2 |
Flyifig Nufi 2°11 + on netbook | 2 |
Bob Henson | 2 |
Jackie Green | 2
Pam the goose | 1]
Wrinklie One © | 1 ]
Adam | 1
Jackie | 0 |
wtwjgc | 0 |
JoeH | 0 |
AriesVal | 01
MCC | 01
Splodge | 0 |
John the R-T | 0 |
Jen at Home | 0 |
Ali | 0 |
| |

Name | size

|

‘ _____
724,577 |
366,773 |
545,330 |
233,904 |
236,232 |
162,912 |
100,974 |
130,365 |
52,670 |
50,955 |
44,487 |
32,622 |
19,621 |
13,178 |
18,803 |
8,266 |
10,742 |
6,726 |
7,829 |
3,463 |
2,393 |
1,561 |

\

| |
\ \
| 100,974 |
| 233,904 |
| 366,773 |
| 162,912 |
| 236,232 |
| 52,670 |
| 545,330 |
| 130,365 |
| 44,487 |
| 32,622 |
29 | 50,955 |
| 6,726 |
| 2,393 |
| 724,577 |
| 19,621 |
| 13,178 |
| 18,803 |
| 8,266 |
| 10,742 |
| 7,829 |
| 3,463 |
| 1,561 |
\ \
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Jackie
Bernadette
Smokey

Flying Nui 2°11 +

Bri.

Foxy at Work
Flyifig Nufi 2°11 + on netbook

Frogman
Barb

Pam the goose

Bob Henson

Jackie Green

wtwjgc
AriesVal
JoeH
Splodge
MCC

John the R-T
Wrinklie One ©

Jen at Home
Adam
Ali

Days with most messages *****

date

25/01/2011
01/01/2011
04/01/2011
18/01/2011
31/01/2011
26/01/2011
07/01/2011
02/01/2011
21/01/2011
28/01/2011
30/01/2011
19/01/2011
27/01/2011
24/01/2011
15/01/2011
16/01/2011
10/01/2011
03/01/2011
12/01/2011
17/01/2011
13/01/2011
08/01/2011
20/01/2011
05/01/2011
14/01/2011
06/01/2011
11/01/2011
23/01/2011
22/01/2011
29/01/2011
09/01/2011

| Nb Msg | size
e |—————————
| 91 | 183,609
| 70 | 124,120
| 63 | 118,956
| 61 | 117,404
| 60 | 115,499
| 60 | 114,835
| 57 | 115,074
| 56 | 93,878
| 56 | 111,991
| 54 | 113,388
| 52 | 107,345
| 52 | 94,143
| 51 | 111,499
| 48 | 90,154
| 48 | 94,779
| 44 | 93,641
| 43 | 97,412
| 42 | 79,1009
| 41 | 74,417
| 40 | 76,384
| 39 | 75,738
| 36 | 77,115
| 34 | 69,762
| 34 | 67,369
| 33 | 64,954
| 33 | 64,624
| 27 | 61,527
| 24 | 51,6098
| 22 | 44,536
| 22 | 40,710
| 18 | 28,713
| \

724,577
545,330
366,773
236,232
233,904
162,912
130,365
100,974
52,670
50,955
44,487
32,622
19,621
18,803
13,178
10,742
8,266
7,829
6,726
3,463
2,393
1,561

Subjects with most answers *****

269
238
239
118
146
105
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Subject

GMT Friday 14th January 2011
GMT Thursday 27th January 2011
GMT Wednesday 26th January

GMT Friday 7th January 2011
GMT 1st January 2011

GMT Monday 17th January 2011
GMT Sunday 30th January 2011
GMT Monday 24th January 2011
GMT Tuesday 25th January 2011
GMT Friday 21st January 2011
GMT Monday 3rd January 2011
GMT Monday 10th January 2011
GMT Saturday 15th January 2011
GMT Sunday 23rd January 2011
GMT Thursday 20th January 2011
GMT Friday 28th January 2011
GMT Tuesday 4th January 2011
Good morning 19.01.11

GMT Saturday 29th January 2011
GMT Monday 31st January 2011
The Earth Moved

GMT Sunday l6th January 2011
GMT Saturday 8th January 2011
GMT Saturday 22nd January 2011
GMT Wednesday 12th January

GMT Tuesday 18th January 2011
blog

GMT Tuesday 1lth Jan 2011

Oh Brrrrr !

Heavy Frost

GMT Wednesday 5th January 2011
GMT Thursday 13th January 2011
GMT Thursday 6th January 2011
Owl Walk

Ping: Bri

Made me giggle

GMT Sunday 2nd January 2011
GMT Sunday 9th January 2011
exico Pictures at last

I really do want to be you
Additional stats for 2010

A few questionable facts
Pictures

Oh Dearie me.

for cat lovers

Spring Like

setting up private group

More Snow

We're back!

Traumatic Day :-—(

Tomorrow. ...

Good to see -

Just ocurred to me

ping Jackie

Pictures

GMT New Years Eve 2010

Warning

Scam call

That's it

2011

ping smokey
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122,732
120,689
100,387
95,531
88,769
88,445
84,902
81,699
78,768
78,634
86,875
85,422
69,781
86,596
60,072
60,567
64,695
57,161
53,311
51,905
38,910
52,463
46,167
46,850
45,712
45,674
31,051
49,137
41,778
38,234
41,052
39,758
37,130
32,775
31,957
31,606
31,135
27,536
23,163
34,516
20,256
19,624
19,218
20,739
17,641
15,761
16,219
12,703
19,703
16,841
14,693
11,732
15,247
14,819
9,403
22,688
14,225
11,574
9,641
7,475
10,523

PP PR PRPORRPORRPRRPRREPREPRERRERRPRRPRPRERRERRERRERRRPRPRPEPRERERRERRRPRRPRERRERRPRPRRPRERERRREPRRPRERRERRPRRRERERRERRRRRRR P

OO OO O OO0 OO0 oo ococoorrRP,RPRPREPRERPRERPREPREPEPRERPRPEPERERPRERPRPREPRERERPREPREPREPENDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNODNDWOWWWW



62 | December 2010 stats | 5 5,798 | 1 ] 0.35%
63 | Ping Bri | 4 | 9,789 | 11 0.28%
64 | Congratulations Team Frogs | 4 7,269 | 1 ] 0.28%
65 | Dont Forget | 4 | 5,076 | 1 | 0.28%
66 | NIN authorisation! | 4 | 4,939 | 1 ] 0.28%
67 | Very close to home! | 3 | 4,684 | 1 | 0.21%
68 | PING wjwjoe | 3 | 3,959 | 11 0.21%
69 | Happy New Year | 3] 4,040 | 0 | 0.21%
70 | Happy New Year to you all | 3 4,000 | 0 | 0.21%
71 | Bit Early But | 3| 3,994 | 0| 0.21%
72 | Happy New Year Everyone | 3 3,437 | 0 | 0.21%
73 | A New Year open invite. | 2 2,817 | 1 | 0.14%
74 | Ping froggie | 2 | 2,245 | 1 ] 0.14%
75 | Ping Froggie | 2 | 1,725 | 1 ] 0.14%
76 | Ping Barb | 2 | 1,710 | 1| 0.14%
77 | He's done it again. Litle | 2 | 2,815 | 0 | 0.14%
78 | Live Mail | 1 | 1,057 | 11 0.07%
79 | Ping wtwjgc | 1| 759 | 11 0.07%
e | === | = | ===~ | ===
**%xx* Most used Newsreaders ***x*x
Total found messages : 1411
num| Newsreader | Nb Msg | size | or | %
e et |====-——- | == | ===~ | ===
1 | Microsoft Outlook Express | 559 | 972,401 | 27 | 39.62%
2 | Microsoft Windows Mail 6.0 | 269 | 724,577 | 0 ] 19.06%
3 | KNode/0.10.9 | 238 | 545,330 | 2 | 16.87%
4 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.84 | 206 | 337,039 | 22 | 14.60%
5 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.1 Ham | 75 | 97,181 | 17 | 5.32%
6 | NewsTap/3.2 (iPhone/iPod T | 24 | 25,456 | 2 | 1.70%
7 | Mozilla/5.0 (Windows; U; W | 10 | 19,621 | 0| 0.71%
8 | Mozilla/5.0 (Windows; U; W | 10 | 13,178 | 0| 0.71%
9 | Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; U; | 9 | 18,803 | 0 | 0.64%
10 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.1 | 3 | 7,829 | 0| 0.21%
11 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.41 | 2 | 2,288 | 0 | 0.14%
12 | Microsoft Windows Live Mai | 1 ] 2,393 | 1 ] 0.07%
13 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.84 (6 | 1] 1,302 | 11 0.07%
14 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.84 (9 | 1 | 2,356 | 0| 0.07%
15 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.84 (0 | 1 | 1,640 | 0| 0.07%
16 | Xnews/5.04.25 | 1] 1,561 | 0| 0.07%
17 | 40tude Dialog/2.0.15.84 (2 | 1 | 1,428 | 0| 0.07%
e |=====mm- R | ===~ | === !
*¥*x%k*x Most used Newsreaders (summary) *****
Total found messages : 1411
num| Newsreader | Nb Msg | size | or. | %
- |- | ———————- [—m=————= [————- [—=—————-
1 | Microsoft Outlook Express | 559 | 972,401 | 27 | 39.62% |
2 | 40tude Dialog | 290 | 451,063 | 40 | 20.55% |
3 | Microsoft Windows Mail | 269 | 724,577 | 0 | 19.06% |
4 | KNode | 238 | 545,330 | 2 ] 16.87% |
5 | Mozilla | 29 | 51,602 | 0| 2.06% |
6 | NewsTap | 24 | 25,456 | 2 1 1.70% |
7 | Microsoft Windows Live Mail | 1 ] 2,393 | 1 ] 0.07% |
8 | Xnews | 1| 1,561 | 0 0.07% |
| \ | | |

FHRKKX Summary results Frxxx
Total found messages : 1411 for 31 days
New threads : 72



Total replies : 1339

Total modified threads : 79

Total size : 2774383 bytes (2,709.36 KB)

Total lines : 35547 lines

Total users : 22

Average number of messages by user : 64.14

Average size of messages by user : 126,108.32 bytes (123.15 KB))
Average number of lines by user : 1,615.77



